Highlights
Powerful tri-core processing designed
to support flexible innovation
Tri-core processing is delivered by two dedicated
configurable 32-bit application processor subsystems
and a Qualcomm® Kalimba™ DSP audio subsystem. A new
feature-rich audio  development kit (ADK) and enhanced
development tools  are designed to help reduce time

QCC3024 QCC3024-0-CSP90 QCC3034 QCC3034-0-CSP90
QCC3040 QCC-3040-0-CSP90B QCC3046 QCC-3046-0-WLNSP94B
Ordering Information
Qualcomm QCC3020, Qualcomm QCC3021, Qualcomm QCC3024, Qualcomm QCC3026, Qualcomm QCC3031,
Qualcomm QCC3034, Qualcomm QCC3040 and Qualcomm QCC3046 are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.
and/or its subsidiaries.
* up to 73% improved compared with our CSR867x series